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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Valley298
Kurt Thomas

9.725 9.700 9.5009.675 38.600
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Fisher285
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.500 9.2759.325 37.800
3T 2T 4 7T 2 

2 

Rylie Ngo320
Infinite Bounds 

9.800 8.900 9.3259.550 37.575
1 16 2 6 3 

3 

Makenna Gray174
Texas East 

9.525 9.250 9.4259.250 37.450
7T 7 6 2T 4 

4 

Sienna Evans284
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.450 9.1259.300 37.425
5T 4 5 11 5 

5 

Elizabeth Smith157
Precision

9.550 9.050 9.4259.125 37.150
6T 8T 8 3T 6 

6 

Maya Jaffe152
Precision

8.900 9.500 9.2759.375 37.050
16 3T 3 8T 7 

7 

Anna Preszler334
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.700 9.350 9.3758.600 37.025
4T 5T 16 4T 8 

8 

Ana Rivas277
TCG

9.375 9.350 9.2758.900 36.900
11 6T 12T 9T 9 

9 

Chloe Young281
TCG

9.525 9.025 9.3758.725 36.650
8T 11 14 5T 10 

10 

Bella Servidone166
Zenith

9.425 9.000 9.1508.400 35.975
10 12T 17 10 11 

11 

Kayla Christ184
Eagle's Wings 

8.800 9.050 9.0009.000 35.850
18 9T 9 13T 12 

12 

Journee McClinton154
Precision

8.850 8.600 9.0259.200 35.675
17 17 7 12 13 

13 

Rowan Pruit138
Golden Grip

9.000 9.000 8.9508.675 35.625
15 13T 15 15 14 

14 

Destiny Reed261
Gymnastic World

8.775 9.050 8.7008.950 35.475
19 10T 10T 17 15 

15 

Bella Davey316
Infinite Bounds 

9.475 8.050 9.0008.900 35.425
9 19 13T 14T 16 

16 

Eva Mendiola319
Infinite Bounds 

9.150 8.950 8.7508.300 35.150
13 15 18 16 17 

17 

Roxana Tadlaoui296
Kurt Thomas

9.175 8.400 8.5758.950 35.100
12 18 11T 19 18 

18 

Jordyn Ullman191
Eagle's Wings 

9.100 9.000 8.6758.200 34.975
14 14T 19 18 19 

19 
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